
# Name
Sail
number Nationality Sponsor/brand Division El.1 El.2 El.3 El.4

Total


Netto


1 ELIOT
JOLY

FRA-
902

 FRA   YOUTH 6.0 2.0 0.7 17.7 8.7

2 SACHA

FORTUNE

FRA-
655

 FRA    YOUTH 0.7 0.7 8.0 17.4 9.4

3 KASPER

NIELSEN

DEN-
148

 DEN  YOUTH 3.0 8.0 0.7 28.7 11.7

4 THIJS

HANEMAAIJER

NED-
107

 NED  YOUTH 2.0 6.0 5.0 21.0 13.0

5

BRENDAN
LORHO

FRA-
113

 FRA  
 

YOUTH 5.0 4.0 7.0 34.0 16.0

6 MATTHIJS
POS

NED-
318

 NED  YOUTH 5.0 11.0 2.0 31.0 18.0

7 NEELS
PECHOUX

FRA-
666

 FRA  YOUTH 4.0 5.0 10.0 35.0 19.0

8 MISTRAL
MATULJA

CRO-
211

 CRO  YOUTH 3.0 3.0 14.0 37.0 20.0

9 GABRIELE
PROSPERI

ITA-278  ITA  YOUTH 4.0 11.0 6.0 33.0 21.0

10 MATTEO
DELLA
FIORENTINA

ITA-315  ITA  YOUTH 7.0 3.0
SPI
(1.0)

11.0 42.0 21.0

11 ABEL
LAMBEAUX

FRA-
350

 FRA   YOUTH 10.0 9.0 3.0 42.0 22.0

12 LUCA PIRES FRA-
863

 FRA  
 

YOUTH 9.0 10.0 4.0 42.0 23.0
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13 IVÀN HUAULT FRA-
1199

 FRA   YOUTH 7.0 8.0 13.0 45.0 28.0

14 MAXIME
MEYER

FRA-
1616

 FRA  YOUTH 9.0 12.0 12.0 50.0 33.0

15 ELIAS
JESPERSEN

DEN-43  DEN   YOUTH 11.0 14.0 13.0 64.0 38.0

16 İBRAHIM ALI
DÖNMEZ

TUR-
5727

 TUR    YOUTH 8.0 20.0 14.0 75.0 42.0

17 BAPTISTE
DOSSIER

FRA-
1726

 FRA  
 

YOUTH 10.0 15.0 19.0 67.0 44.0

18 GABRIELE
ROSA

ITA-178  ITA  YOUTH 12.0 19.0 15.0 67.0 46.0

19 MATEO
UVODIC

CRO-76  CRO  YOUTH 13.0 19.0 16.0 68.0 48.0

20 ANCET
KALEAN

FRA-
896

 FRA   YOUTH 14.0 16.0 21.0 74.0 51.0

21 ANTOINE
SIMON
DESQUESNES

FRA-
1977

 FRA   YOUTH 15.0 22.0 20.0 82.0 57.0

22 VICTOR LE
SAVOUREUX

FRA-
1108

 FRA YOUTH 22.0 15.0 21.0 81.0 58.0

23 DENIZHAN
TUNC

DEN-
8787

 DEN    YOUTH 22.0 18.0 18.0 82.0 58.0

24 GIOVANNI
LANDI

ITA-
7116

 ITA  YOUTH 25.0 16.0 25.0 92.0 66.0

25 ALESSANDRO
CARUSO

FRA-
1200

 FRA   YOUTH 24.0 18.0 27.0 100.0 69.0

26 PAUL GOBIN FRA-
918

 FRA    YOUTH 23.0 25.0 24.0 100.0 72.0

27 MATTEO
LANDI

ITA-
7117

 ITA   YOUTH 26.0 33.0 22.0 114.0 81.0

28 FELICE
BOSELLI

FRA-
851

 FRA   YOUTH 28.0 28.0 28.0 115.0 84.0
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29 JADRAN
ORTOLIO

CRO-
616

 CRO  YOUTH 27.0 27.0 30.0 117.0 84.0

30 TAME
MONDRIA

ARU-20  ARU   YOUTH 30.0 24.0 33.0 120.0 87.0

31 PAULIN
VERNET

FRA-
661

 FRA  
 

YOUTH 29.0 33.0 27.0 122.0 89.0

32 ANTOINE
FONBONNE

FRA-
1141

 FRA    YOUTH 32.0 33.0 26.0 124.0 91.0

33 JACEK
GARNCARZ

POL-
366

 POL   YOUTH 33.0 33.0 29.0 128.0 95.0
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